
Conroe Tigers Track & Field  

2019 Varsity Schedules   

  
Date  Day  Host  Site  

1/30/19  Wednesday  Conroe /Cy- 
Ridge Practice  

Conroe  

2/14/19  Thursday  
  

New Caney  New Caney 

Stadium  

2/23/19  Saturday  The Woodlands  The  
Woodlands 

H.S.  
02/28/19  Thursday Texas State 

University  
Texas State 

University  

3/7/19  Thursday  The Woodlands  Woodlands  
  

3/21-3/23  Saturday  Rice  Rice 

University  

   
3/30/19  

Saturday  College Park   College Park 

H.S.  

Open  Open  Open  Open  

4/11-12/19  Thurs-Fri  
  

District 15-6A  
Field & Prelims  

  

The  
Woodlands  

H.S.  

4/17-18/19  Wed-Thurs  Area meet  Klein H.S.  

4/26-27/19  Fri-Sat  Region II-6A  
Meet (WACO)  

Baylor  
Clyde Hart 

Stadium  



5/10-11/19  Fri-Sat  U.I.L. State 

Meet (Austin)  
Mike Meyers 

Stadium  

  

Conroe Tigers Track & Field  

2019 Sub-Varsity Schedules  

  

  
Date  Day  Host  Site  Time  

2/13/19  Wednesday  
  

Conroe  Conroe  4:00 PM  
  

  
2/21/19  Thursday  Conroe  Conroe.  4:00 PM  

  
2/28/19  Thursday  Westfield  Westfield H.S.  4:00 PM  

  
3/6/19  Wednesday  Atascocita  Atascocita 

H.S.  
4:00 PM  

  
3/20  Wednesday  Aldine  Aldine H.S.  4:00 PM  

  
3/27  Wednesday  North Shore  North Shore 

H.S.  
4:00 PM  

  
4/4/19  Thursday  District 15-6A  

Sub-Varsity  
  

Klein H.S.  4:00 PM  
  

   


